
Low Net Player v. Field Front 9

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 BUCHANON, CONNIEBUCHANON, CONNIE 47

2 SHAW, ANITASHAW, ANITA 52

3 BAYLEY, DIANEBAYLEY, DIANE 53

T4 KRAUS, LORIEKRAUS, LORIE 55

T4 SCHMIT, PAT (MEL)SCHMIT, PAT (MEL) 55

6 Wieck, NannaWieck, Nanna 56

T7 UNDERWOOD, NANCYUNDERWOOD, NANCY 57

T7 WREDE, MARYWREDE, MARY 57

9 MCGUIRE, MARY JOMCGUIRE, MARY JO 58

10 DUBAS, KATHYDUBAS, KATHY 59

11 SCHMIT, PAT (RON)SCHMIT, PAT (RON) 62

12 HUNNICUTT, PAMHUNNICUTT, PAM 63

13 SHAFFER, JOYCESHAFFER, JOYCE 64

14 KLEIN, PEGGYKLEIN, PEGGY 68

15 KLEINHANS, CATHYKLEINHANS, CATHY 69

16 SCHOOLEY, CAROLSCHOOLEY, CAROL 73

17 STEWART, PEGGYSTEWART, PEGGY 76

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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+19
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+21
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+33

+37

+40

LADIES LIVE WELL 9-5-23LADIES LIVE WELL 9-5-23
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9862817823095560263?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413983377870
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413983377859
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413983377864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413949823424
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413983377872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413983377868
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413983377865
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413983377869
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413983377867
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413983377862
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413949823426
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413983377866
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413983377860
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413983377863
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413983377871
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413983377861
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289413949823425


Low Gross Player v. Field Front 9

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 SHAW, ANITASHAW, ANITA 52

2 BAYLEY, DIANEBAYLEY, DIANE 53

3 KRAUS, LORIEKRAUS, LORIE 55

4 Wieck, NannaWieck, Nanna 56

T5 UNDERWOOD, NANCYUNDERWOOD, NANCY 57

T5 WREDE, MARYWREDE, MARY 57

T7 MCGUIRE, MARY JOMCGUIRE, MARY JO 58

T7 BUCHANON, CONNIEBUCHANON, CONNIE 58

9 DUBAS, KATHYDUBAS, KATHY 59

10 HUNNICUTT, PAMHUNNICUTT, PAM 63

11 SHAFFER, JOYCESHAFFER, JOYCE 64

12 SCHMIT, PAT (MEL)SCHMIT, PAT (MEL) 66

13 KLEIN, PEGGYKLEIN, PEGGY 68

14 SCHOOLEY, CAROLSCHOOLEY, CAROL 73

15 STEWART, PEGGYSTEWART, PEGGY 76

16 SCHMIT, PAT (RON)SCHMIT, PAT (RON) 78

17 KLEINHANS, CATHYKLEINHANS, CATHY 85

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

+16

+17

+19

+20

+21

+21

+22

+22

+23

+27

+28

+30

+32

+37

+40

+42

+49

LADIES LIVE WELL 9-5-23LADIES LIVE WELL 9-5-23
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9862819687312693320?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504009918932
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504043473369
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504009918929
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504043473373
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504043473370
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504043473374
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504043473372
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504043473375
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504043473367
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504043473371
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504009918933
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504043473377
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504043473368
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504009918934
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504009918930
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504009918931
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9869289504043473376
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